Event Results
NAS D Revolution Dog Sports

NORTH AMERICAN SPORT DOG Association Minden, NV
3/26/2021  20210326001-01

LI-I Lost Iitem Recovery | Judge: Penny Scott Fox
N19/00552 Tigs Dandie Dinmont Terrier Carol R Hamilton & Sandra Stuart Q 00:11.3 25 5 10 40
N20/00470 Sophie Doberman Pinscher kimberly lane Q 00:15.6 25 5 30
N19/00001 Kacie Redbone Coonhound Taylor Santo Q 00:21.4 25 5 30
LI-ll Lost Item Recovery Il Judge: Mathew Reed
N20/00316 Zest Nova Scotia Duck Tolling R Penny Scott-Fox Q 00:20.3 25 5 10 40
N18/00082 Jak Parson Russell Terrier Connie Presley Q 00:21.5 25 5 30
N19/00041 Quinn English Shepherd Cherie Shorter Q 00:40.2 25 5 30
N20/00444 Rawley Poodle, Standard James Radin Q 00:51.2 25 5 30
N18/00044 Fergie Airedale Terrier Angie Shear Q 01:03.5 25 5 30
N19/00616 Gus Border Collie Ann Frouws Q 01:15.2 25 5 30
N20/00441 Blaze Nova Scotia Duck Tolling R Penelope Scott-Fox Q 00:37.6 25 25
N18/00138 Mazie Airedale Terrier Angie Shear Q 01:08.2 25 25
N19/00237 Odin Poodle, Standard Lisa Wasielewski Q 01:37.7 25 25
SD-I Shed Dog | Judge: Penney Scott-Fox
N20/00471 Bandit Rat Terrier Patricia Brady-McKinney Q 00:18.8 25 5 10 40
N20/00366 Agnes Liz Carter Q 00:26.1 25 5 30
N20/00444 Rawley Poodle, Standard James Radin Q 00:43.9 25 5 30
N20/00423 Dutton Labrador Retriever Linda Coogan Q 01:00.0 25 5 30
SD-II Shed Dog Il Judge: Matt Reed
N20/00441 Blaze Nova Scotia Duck Tolling R Penelope Scott-Fox Q 00:33.3 25 5 30
SD-III Shed Dog llI Judge: Penney Scott-Fox
N19/00237 Odin Poodle, Standard Lisa Wasielewski NQ 0
TB-I Trailing Brace | Judge: Beth Ogasian
N19/00615 Crowe Border Collie Ann Frouws Q 00:37.9 25 25
N19/00237 Odin Poodle, Standard Lisa Wasielewski Q 00:56.0 25 25
TB-II Trailing Brace Il Judge: Beth Ogasian
N18/00155 Madi Miniature Schnauzer Barbie Misrasi Q 00:20.2 25 25
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Event Results
NAS D Revolution Dog Sports

NORTH AMERICAN SPORT DOG Association Minden, NV
3/26/2021  20210326001-01

TL-lI Trailing & Locating Il Judge: Beth Ogasian
N18/00155 Madi Miniature Schnauzer Barbie Misrasi Q 00:14.7 25 25
N18/00108 Wager Labrador Retriever Linda Coogan Q 00:18.8 25 25
N18/00050 Mickey Border Collie Karla Gracia Q 00:20.2 25 25
N19/00223 Rain Belgian Malinois Carrie Stroble Q 01:05.3 25 25
TL-llI Trailing & Locating Ill Judge: Beth Ogasian
N18/00036 Whisper Boston Terrier Laurie Cowhig Q 00:08.8 25 5 15 45
N19/00533 Nero Brittany Matthew Reed Q 00:12.6 25 5 10 40
N18/00050 Mickey Border Collie Karla Gracia Q 00:16.8 25 5 35
N19/00129 Lena Bella Labrador Retriever Toni Wagner Q 00:16.9 25 5 1 31
N19/00020 Brandy Miniature American Sheph Terri dickerson Q 00:17.1 25 5 30
N20/00316 Zest Nova Scotia Duck Tolling R Penny Scott-Fox Q 00:18.3 25 5 30
N17/00026 Otter Mixed Breed Mary Chadwick Q 00:19.8 25 5 30
N18/00044 Fergie Airedale Terrier Angie Shear Q 01:15.2 25 5 30
N18/00049 Capone Miniature Pinscher Lynn and Sean Mullen Q 03:01.7 25 5 30
N20/00441 Blaze Nova Scotia Duck Tolling R Penelope Scott-Fox Q 00:19.0 25 25
N18/00028 Clooney Labrador Retriever Linda Coogan Q 00:21.2 25 25
N18/00108 Wager Labrador Retriever Linda Coogan Q 00:33.7 25 25
N18/00138 Mazie Airedale Terrier Angie Shear NQ 0
N18/00002 Zoey Bernese Mountain Dog Linda Collmar NQ 0
UL-I Urban Locating | Judge: Carol Hamilton
N20/00012 Paisley Parson Russell Terrier Jennifer Moxley Q 00:19.8 25 5 10 40
N21/00116 RAN Austrilian Shepherd Debby Thompson Q 00:22.5 25 5 30
N20/00154 Euro Louisiana Catahoula Leopa Danna Turner Q 00:30.0 25 5 30
N19/00071 Jaxson Mixed Breed Taylor Santo NQ 0
UL-lI Urban Locating Il Judge: Carol Hamilton
N19/00223 Rain Belgian Malinois Carrie Stroble Q 00:06.0 25 5 10 40
N18/00138 Mazie Airedale Terrier Angie Shear Q 00:07.1 25 5 30
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Event Results
NAS D Revolution Dog Sports

NORTH AMERICAN SPORT DOG Association Minden, NV

3/26/2021 20210326001-01

UL-lI Urban Locating Il Judge: Carol Hamilton
N19/00592 Joey Parson Russell Terrier Connie Presley Q 00:10.3 25 5 30
N20/00444 Rawley Poodle, Standard James Radin Q 00:17.0 25 5 30
N20/00210 Blush German Pinscher Lynn Mullen Q 00:18.5 25 5 30
N19/00312 Zin Standard Schnauzer Janis Vilas-Conway Q 00:18.5 25 5 30
N20/00470 Sophie Doberman Pinscher kimberly lane Q 00:19.0 25 5 30
N19/00551 EllaB Dandie Dinmont Terrier Carol R Hamilton & Sandra W Stuart Q 00:25.1 25 5 30
N18/00108 Wager Labrador Retriever Linda Coogan Q 00:42.6 25 5 30
N20/00471 Bandit Rat Terrier Patricia Brady-McKinney Q 00:44.0 25 5 30
N19/00041 Quinn English Shepherd Cherie Shorter Q 01:27.2 25 5 30
N18/00048 Prima Belgian Malinois Lynn and Sean Mullen Q 00:08.6 25 25
N19/00237 Odin Poodle, Standard Lisa Wasielewski Q 00:31.1 25 25
N18/00044 Fergie Airedale Terrier Angie Shear Q 00:32.0 25 25
N19/00001 Kacie Redbone Coonhound Taylor Santo NQ 0
UL-11I Urban Locating lll Judge: Liz Carter
N20/00316 Zest Nova Scotia Duck Tolling R Penny Scott-Fox Q 00:13.5 25 5 15 45
N20/00441 Blaze Nova Scotia Duck Tolling R Penelope Scott-Fox Q 00:24.7 25 10 35
N19/00020 Brandy Miniature American Sheph Terri dickerson Q 00:24.9 25 5 35
N18/00108 Wager Labrador Retriever Linda Coogan Q 00:28.0 25 5 1 31
N19/00237 Odin Poodle, Standard Lisa Wasielewski Q 00:40.7 25 5 30
N18/00049 Capone Miniature Pinscher Lynn and Sean Mullen Q 00:48.2 25 5 30
N18/00036 Whisper Boston Terrier Laurie Cowhig Q 00:51.5 25 5 30
N18/00044 Fergie Airedale Terrier Angie Shear Q 00:52.6 25 5 30
N19/00129 Lena Bella Labrador Retriever Toni Wagner Q 00:33.4 25 25
N18/00138 Mazie Airedale Terrier Angie Shear Q 00:54.8 25 25
N18/00131 Pixel Boston Terrier Laurie Cowhig Q 01:35.9 25 25
N18/00137 Trinket Boston Terrier Laurie Cowhig Q 02:20.2 25 25

Tuesday, March 30, 2021 Page 4 of 26



Event Results
NAS D Revolution Dog Sports

NORTH AMERICAN SPORT DOG Association Minden, NV
3/26/2021  20210326001-02

LI-I Lost Iitem Recovery | Judge: Penny Scott Fox
N20/00470 Sophie Doberman Pinscher kimberly lane Q 00:20.6 25 5 10 40
N19/00552 Tigs Dandie Dinmont Terrier Carol R Hamilton & Sandra Stuart Q 00:45.1 25 5 30
N18/00154 Mac Miniature Schnauzer Barbie Misrasi NQ 0
N19/00001 Kacie Redbone Coonhound Taylor Santo NQ 0
N18/00155 Madi Miniature Schnauzer Barbie Misrasi NQ 0
LI-1I Lost Item Recovery Il Judge: Mathew Reed
N20/00316 Zest Nova Scotia Duck Tolling R Penny Scott-Fox Q 00:05.0 25 5 10 40
N18/00044 Fergie Airedale Terrier Angie Shear Q 00:06.2 25 5 30
N19/00237 Odin Poodle, Standard Lisa Wasielewski Q 00:06.8 25 5 30
N19/00616 Gus Border Collie Ann Frouws Q 00:07.8 25 5 30
N18/00082 Jak Parson Russell Terrier Connie Presley Q 00:10.2 25 5 30
N19/00041 Quinn English Shepherd Cherie Shorter Q 00:35.1 25 5 30
N18/00138 Mazie Airedale Terrier Angie Shear Q 00:13.2 25 25
N20/00444 Rawley Poodle, Standard James Radin Q 00:26.2 25 25
LI-N Lost Item Recovery lil Judge: Lisa Wasielewski
N18/00082 Jak Parson Russell Terrier Connie Presley Q 01:24.1 24 5 29
N20/00441 Blaze Nova Scotia Duck Tolling R Penelope Scott-Fox NQ 0
SD-I Shed Dog | Judge: Penney Scott-Fox
N20/00423 Dutton Labrador Retriever Linda Coogan Q 00:19.4 25 5 10 40
N20/00366 Agnes Liz Carter Q 00:41.3 25 5 30
N20/00444 Rawley Poodle, Standard James Radin Q 00:54.4 25 5 30
N20/00471 Bandit Rat Terrier Patricia Brady-McKinney NQ 0
SD-II Shed Dog Il Judge: Matt Reed
N20/00441 Blaze Nova Scotia Duck Tolling R Penelope Scott-Fox Q 00:21.0 25 5 30
SD-lli Shed Dog Il Judge: Penney Scott-Fox
N19/00237 Odin Poodle, Standard Lisa Wasielewski Q 03:52.0 20 5 25
TB-I Trailing Brace | Judge: Beth Ogasian
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Event Results
NAS D Revolution Dog Sports

NORTH AMERICAN SPORT DOG Association Minden, NV
3/26/2021

20210326001-02
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N18/00138 Mazie Airedale Terrier Angie Shear Q 00:06.4 25 25
N20/00316 Zest Nova Scotia Duck Tolling R Penny Scott-Fox Q 00:06.8 25 25
N18/00108 Wager Labrador Retriever Linda Coogan Q 00:07.0 25 25
N20/00441 Blaze Nova Scotia Duck Tolling R Penelope Scott-Fox Q 00:11.5 25 25
N18/00154 Mac Miniature Schnauzer Barbie Misrasi Q 01:11.3 25 25
N18/00155 Madi Miniature Schnauzer Barbie Misrasi Q 01:20.6 25 25
TB-llI Trailing Brace lll Judge: Angie Shear
N20/00316 Zest Nova Scotia Duck Tolling R Penny Scott-Fox Q 01:38.4 25 5 15 45
N19/00533 Nero Brittany Matthew Reed Q 02:16.5 25 5 10 40
N18/00028 Clooney Labrador Retriever Linda Coogan Q 03:49.1 25 5 35
N17/00022 Blade Parson Russell Terrier Liz Carter Q 03:56.4 25 5 31
TL-I Trailing & Locating | Judge:

N20/00423 Dutton Labrador Retriever Linda Coogan Q 00:05.7 5 10 15
N20/00470 Sophie Doberman Pinscher kimberly lane Q 00:10.3 5 5
N20/00471 Bandit Rat Terrier Patricia Brady-McKinney Q 00:11.9 5 5
N21/00116 RAN Austrilian Shepherd Debby Thompson Q 00:16.0 5 5
N20/00208 Deke Bearded Collie Mary Chadwick Q 00:20.4 5 5
TL-11 Trailing & Locating Il Judge: Beth Ogasian
N18/00108 Wager Labrador Retriever Linda Coogan Q 00:09.1 25 5 10 40
N19/00615 Crowe Border Collie Ann Frouws Q 00:21.1 25 5 30
N19/00223 Rain Belgian Malinois Carrie Stroble Q 00:27.2 25 5 30
N18/00154 Mac Miniature Schnauzer Barbie Misrasi Q 00:35.5 25 5 30
N19/00312 Zin Standard Schnauzer Janis Vilas-Conway Q 01:05.2 25 5 30
N20/00444 Rawley Poodle, Standard James Radin Q 01:11.5 25 5 30
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Event Results
NAS D Revolution Dog Sports

NORTH AMERICAN SPORT DOG Association Minden, NV
3/26/2021  20210326001-02

TL-lI Trailing & Locating Il Judge: Beth Ogasian
N19/00001 Kacie Redbone Coonhound Taylor Santo Q 01:49.0 25 5 30
N19/00041 Quinn English Shepherd Cherie Shorter Q 02:03.5 25 5 30
N18/00050 Mickey Border Collie Karla Gracia Q 00:30.7 25 25
N18/00048 Prima Belgian Malinois Lynn and Sean Mullen Q 00:41.8 25 25
N18/00028 Clooney Labrador Retriever Linda Coogan Q 01:04.2 25 25
N18/00155 Madi Miniature Schnauzer Barbie Misrasi Q 01:51.6 25 25
N20/00210 Blush German Pinscher Lynn Mullen NQ 0
TL-1lI Trailing & Locating Ill Judge: Matt Reed
N18/00050 Mickey Border Collie Karla Gracia Q 01:07.8 25 5 15 45
N18/00049 Capone Miniature Pinscher Lynn and Sean Mullen Q 01:19.6 25 5 10 40
N18/00036 Whisper Boston Terrier Laurie Cowhig Q 01:23.6 25 5 35
N18/00002 Zoey Bernese Mountain Dog Linda Collmar Q 01:27.2 25 5 1 31
N20/00316 Zest Nova Scotia Duck Tolling R Penny Scott-Fox Q 01:38.5 25 5 30
N18/00108 Wager Labrador Retriever Linda Coogan Q 01:57.9 25 5 30
N19/00129 Lena Bella Labrador Retriever Toni Wagner Q 02:31.6 25 25
N20/00441 Blaze Nova Scotia Duck Tolling R Penelope Scott-Fox Q 02:56.0 25 25
N18/00028 Clooney Labrador Retriever Linda Coogan Q 03:04.9 25 25
N17/00027 Tess Bearded Collie Mary Chadwick NQ 0
N19/00223 Rain Belgian Malinois Carrie Stroble NQ 0
UL-I Urban Locating | Judge: Carol Hamilton
N21/00116 RAN Austrilian Shepherd Debby Thompson Q 00:08.3 25 5 10 40
N20/00012 Paisley Parson Russell Terrier Jennifer Moxley Q 00:14.6 25 5 30
N20/00154 Euro Louisiana Catahoula Leopa Danna Turner Q 00:37.5 25 5 30
N20/00208 Deke Bearded Collie Mary Chadwick Q 00:51.0 25 5 30
N19/00071 Jaxson Mixed Breed Taylor Santo NQ 0
UL-lI Urban Locating Il Judge: Carol Hamilton
N19/00592 Joey Parson Russell Terrier Connie Presley Q 00:04.1 25 5 10 40
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Event Results
NAS D Revolution Dog Sports

NORTH AMERICAN SPORT DOG Association Minden, NV

3/26/2021 20210326001-02

UL-lI Urban Locating Il Judge: Carol Hamilton
N19/00551 EllaB Dandie Dinmont Terrier Carol R Hamilton & Sandra W Stuart Q 00:04.7 25 5 30
N18/00108 Wager Labrador Retriever Linda Coogan Q 00:05.7 25 5 30
N19/00312 Zin Standard Schnauzer Janis Vilas-Conway Q 00:05.9 25 5 30
N19/00533 Nero Brittany Matthew Reed Q 00:07.0 25 5 30
N18/00048 Prima Belgian Malinois Lynn and Sean Mullen Q 00:08.8 25 5 30
N18/00044 Fergie Airedale Terrier Angie Shear Q 00:09.1 25 5 30
N20/00470 Sophie Doberman Pinscher kimberly lane Q 00:09.3 25 5 30
N17/00025 Mercy German Shepherd Dog Mary Chadwick Q 00:14.3 25 5 30
N17/00027 Tess Bearded Collie Mary Chadwick Q 00:20.8 25 5 30
N17/00026 Otter Mixed Breed Mary Chadwick Q 00:26.7 25 5 30
N20/00471 Bandit Rat Terrier Patricia Brady-McKinney Q 00:32.1 25 5 30
N20/00444 Rawley Poodle, Standard James Radin Q 00:33.2 25 5 30
N19/00041 Quinn English Shepherd Cherie Shorter Q 00:45.2 25 5 30
N20/00210 Blush German Pinscher Lynn Mullen Q 00:55.2 25 5 30
N19/00001 Kacie Redbone Coonhound Taylor Santo Q 01:13.5 25 5 30
N19/00223 Rain Belgian Malinois Carrie Stroble Q 00:11.3 25 25
N19/00237 Odin Poodle, Standard Lisa Wasielewski Q 00:49.8 25 25
N18/00138 Mazie Airedale Terrier Angie Shear Q 01:05.6 25 25
UL-111 Urban Locating lll Judge: Carol Hamilton
N18/00138 Mazie Airedale Terrier Angie Shear Q 00:03.2 25 5 15 45
N20/00441 Blaze Nova Scotia Duck Tolling R Penelope Scott-Fox Q 00:06.4 25 5 10 40
N19/00223 Rain Belgian Malinois Carrie Stroble Q 00:28.1 25 5 5 35
N19/00020 Brandy Miniature American Sheph Terri dickerson Q 00:30.0 25 5 30
N19/00533 Nero Brittany Matthew Reed Q 00:38.7 25 5 30
N19/00237 Odin Poodle, Standard Lisa Wasielewski Q 01:28.5 25 5 30
N18/00108 Wager Labrador Retriever Linda Coogan Q 01:40.1 25 5 30
N18/00137 Trinket Boston Terrier Laurie Cowhig Q 01:54.1 25 5 30
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Event Results
NAS D Revolution Dog Sports

NORTH AMERICAN SPORT DOG Association Minden, NV
3/26/2021  20210326001-02

UL-llI Urban Locating lll Judge: Carol Hamilton
N18/00049 Capone Miniature Pinscher Lynn and Sean Mullen Q 02:17.4 25 5 30
N20/00316 Zest Nova Scotia Duck Tolling R Penny Scott-Fox Q 00:29.5 25 1 26
N18/00044 Fergie Airedale Terrier Angie Shear Q 02:04.4 25 25
N19/00129 Lena Bella Labrador Retriever Toni Wagner Q 03:47.6 25 25
N18/00036 Whisper Boston Terrier Laurie Cowhig NQ 0
N18/00131 Pixel Boston Terrier Laurie Cowhig NQ 0
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Event Results
NAS D Revolution Dog Sports

NORTH AMERICAN SPORT DOG Association Minden, NV
3/27/2021  20210327001-01

LI-I Lost Iitem Recovery | Judge: Penny Scott Fox
N20/00470 Sophie Doberman Pinscher kimberly lane Q 00:13.3 25 5 10 40
N19/00551 EllaB Dandie Dinmont Terrier Carol R Hamilton & Sandra W Stuart Q 00:26.1 25 5 30
N19/00001 Kacie Redbone Coonhound Taylor Santo Q 00:59.1 25 5 30
LI-1l Lost Item Recovery Il Judge: Penny Scott Fox
N18/00082 Jak Parson Russell Terrier Connie Presley Q 00:20.1 25 5 10 40
N20/00444 Rawley Poodle, Standard James Radin Q 00:28.7 25 5 30
N20/00316 Zest Nova Scotia Duck Tolling R Penny Scott-Fox Q 00:29.2 25 5 30
N18/00138 Mazie Airedale Terrier Angie Shear Q 00:34.3 25 5 30
N18/00044 Fergie Airedale Terrier Angie Shear Q 00:36.2 25 25
LI Lost Item Recovery lil Judge: Carol Hamilton
N18/00082 Jak Parson Russell Terrier Connie Presley Q 00:27.3 25 5 15 45
N20/00441 Blaze Nova Scotia Duck Tolling R Penelope Scott-Fox Q 01:00.0 25 5 10 40
N17/00018 Nicklaus Poodle, Miniature Sharon Stora Q 01:10.0 25 5 5 35
N18/00144 Lafayette Poodle, Standard Sharon Stora NQ 0
SD-I Shed Dog | Judge: Penny Scott Fox
N20/00423 Dutton Labrador Retriever Linda Coogan Q 00:53.2 25 5 10 40
N20/00471 Bandit Rat Terrier Patricia Brady-McKinney Q 01:00.4 25 5 30
N20/00444 Rawley Poodle, Standard James Radin Q 01:40.1 25 5 30
N18/00144 Lafayette Poodle, Standard Sharon Stora NQ 0
SD-lll Shed Dog Il Judge: Mathew Reed
N20/00441 Blaze Nova Scotia Duck Tolling R Penelope Scott-Fox Q 00:46.6 25 5 30
TB-II Trailing Brace Il Judge: Angie Shear
N20/00441 Blaze Nova Scotia Duck Tolling R Penelope Scott-Fox Q 00:15.3 25 5 30
N18/00108 Wager Labrador Retriever Linda Coogan Q 00:16.2 25 5 30
N20/00316 Zest Nova Scotia Duck Tolling R Penny Scott-Fox Q 00:27.4 25 25
N18/00138 Mazie Airedale Terrier Angie Shear Q 01:13.3 25 25
TB-llI Trailing Brace Il Judge: Angie Shear
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NASDA-

Event Results
Revolution Dog Sports

NORTH AMERICAN SPORT DOG Association Minden, NV

3/27/2021 20210327001-01

TB-IlI Trailing Brace lll Judge: Angie Shear
N19/00533 Nero Brittany Matthew Reed Q 00:14.2 25 5 30
N18/00028 Clooney Labrador Retriever Linda Coogan Q 00:32.0 25 5 30
TL-I Trailing & Locating | Judge: Beth Ogasian
N20/00470 Sophie Doberman Pinscher kimberly lane Q 00:08.1 25 5 10 40
N21/00116 RAN Austrilian Shepherd Debby Thompson Q 00:10.0 25 5 30
N20/00012 Paisley Parson Russell Terrier Jennifer Moxley Q 00:11.4 25 5 30
N20/00423 Dutton Labrador Retriever Linda Coogan Q 00:17.2 25 5 30
N20/00471 Bandit Rat Terrier Patricia Brady-McKinney Q 01:21.9 25 5 30
N21/00117 Vogue Boston Terrier Laurie Cowhig Q 01:25.5 25 5 30
TL-I Trailing & Locating Il Judge: Beth Ogasian
N18/00028 Clooney Labrador Retriever Linda Coogan Q 00:09.8 25 5 10 40
N18/00050 Mickey Border Collie Karla Gracia Q 00:11.1 25 5 30
N19/00552 Tigs Dandie Dinmont Terrier Carol R Hamilton & Sandra Stuart Q 00:16.4 25 5 30
N19/00312 Zin Standard Schnauzer Janis Vilas-Conway Q 00:22.5 25 5 30
N18/00044 Fergie Airedale Terrier Angie Shear Q 01:28.6 25 5 30
N19/00001 Kacie Redbone Coonhound Taylor Santo Q 01:57.6 25 5 30
N19/00533 Nero Brittany Matthew Reed Q 02:35.4 25 5 30
N18/00144 Lafayette Poodle, Standard Sharon Stora Q 02:43.9 25 5 30
N18/00048 Prima Belgian Malinois Lynn and Sean Mullen Q 00:49.9 24 5 29
N20/00444 Rawley Poodle, Standard James Radin Q 00:45.1 24 24
N19/00223 Rain Belgian Malinois Carrie Stroble NQ 0
N19/00071 Jaxson Mixed Breed Taylor Santo NQ 0
N20/00210 Blush German Pinscher Lynn Mullen NQ 0
N18/00108 Wager Labrador Retriever Linda Coogan NQ 0
TL-1lI Trailing & Locating Ill Judge: Beth Ogasian
N18/00049 Capone Miniature Pinscher Lynn and Sean Mullen Q 00:38.1 25 5 15 45
N20/00316 Zest Nova Scotia Duck Tolling R Penny Scott-Fox Q 00:51.5 25 5 10 40
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Event Results
NAS D Revolution Dog Sports

NORTH AMERICAN SPORT DOG Association Minden, NV
3/27/2021  20210327001-01

TL-llI Trailing & Locating Ill Judge: Beth Ogasian
N18/00028 Clooney Labrador Retriever Linda Coogan Q 00:53.1 25 5 5 35
N18/00050 Mickey Border Collie Karla Gracia Q 01:15.7 25 5 1 31
N18/00002 Zoey Bernese Mountain Dog Linda Collmar Q 01:32.3 25 5 30
N17/00026 Otter Mixed Breed Mary Chadwick Q 01:58.3 25 5 30
N19/00533 Nero Brittany Matthew Reed Q 03:45.9 25 5 30
N18/00138 Mazie Airedale Terrier Angie Shear Q 04:00.0 25 5 30
N19/00129 Lena Bella Labrador Retriever Toni Wagner Q 02:23.9 25 25
N20/00441 Blaze Nova Scotia Duck Tolling R Penelope Scott-Fox Q 03:00.4 25 25
N18/00044 Fergie Airedale Terrier Angie Shear NQ 0
N18/00036 Whisper Boston Terrier Laurie Cowhig NQ 0
UL-I Urban Locating | Judge: Carol Hamilton
N21/00159 Gretta German Pinscher Jacquelyne Theisen Q 00:12.1 25 5 10 40
N21/00116 RAN Austrilian Shepherd Debby Thompson Q 00:14.8 25 5 30
N20/00155 Cache Louisiana Catahoula Leopa Danna Turner Q 00:16.7 25 5 30
N20/00012 Paisley Parson Russell Terrier Jennifer Moxley Q 00:31.3 25 5 30
N21/00117 Vogue Boston Terrier Laurie Cowhig Q 01:17.7 25 5 30
N20/00154 Euro Louisiana Catahoula Leopa Danna Turner Q 00:18.5 25 25
N21/00158 Gerle German Pinscher Jacquelyne Theisen Q 00:21.6 25 25
N20/00012 Paisley Parson Russell Terrier Jennifer Moxley Q 00:50.2 25 25
N21/00117 Vogue Boston Terrier Laurie Cowhig NQ 0
N19/00071 Jaxson Mixed Breed Taylor Santo ABS 0
UL-11 Urban Locating Il Judge: Carol Hamilton
N20/00470 Sophie Doberman Pinscher kimberly lane Q 00:09.0 25 5 10 40
N20/00444 Rawley Poodle, Standard James Radin Q 00:15.3 25 5 30
N19/00001 Kacie Redbone Coonhound Taylor Santo Q 00:24.2 25 5 30
N19/00223 Rain Belgian Malinois Carrie Stroble Q 00:26.4 25 5 30
N20/00471 Bandit Rat Terrier Patricia Brady-McKinney Q 00:26.6 25 5 30
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Event Results
Revolution Dog Sports

NORTH AMERICAN SPORT DOG Association Minden, NV

3/27/2021 20210327001-01

UL-lI Urban Locating Il Judge: Carol Hamilton
N18/00138 Mazie Airedale Terrier Angie Shear Q 00:32.7 25 5 30
N19/00312 Zin Standard Schnauzer Janis Vilas-Conway Q 00:42.5 25 5 30
N18/00154 Mac Miniature Schnauzer Barbie Misrasi Q 00:53.3 25 5 30
N20/00210 Blush German Pinscher Lynn Mullen Q 01:04.7 25 5 30
N18/00108 Wager Labrador Retriever Linda Coogan Q 01:47.3 25 5 30
N18/00048 Prima Belgian Malinois Lynn and Sean Mullen Q 00:34.3 25 25
N18/00044 Fergie Airedale Terrier Angie Shear Q 00:54.4 25 25
N18/00155 Madi Miniature Schnauzer Barbie Misrasi NQ 0
N19/00041 Quinn English Shepherd Cherie Shorter ABS 0
UL-llI Urban Locating lll Judge: Carol Hamilton
N20/00441 Blaze Nova Scotia Duck Tolling R Penelope Scott-Fox Q 00:13.9 25 5 15 45
N18/00138 Mazie Airedale Terrier Angie Shear Q 00:38.6 25 5 10 40
N18/00108 Wager Labrador Retriever Linda Coogan Q 00:59.7 25 5 1 31
N20/00316 Zest Nova Scotia Duck Tolling R Penny Scott-Fox Q 00:59.1 25 30
N18/00137 Trinket Boston Terrier Laurie Cowhig Q 01:09.7 25 5 30
N18/00144 Lafayette Poodle, Standard Sharon Stora Q 01:20.7 25 5 30
N18/00049 Capone Miniature Pinscher Lynn and Sean Mullen Q 02:25.7 25 5 30
N18/00044 Fergie Airedale Terrier Angie Shear Q 01:05.2 25 25
N19/00129 Lena Bella Labrador Retriever Toni Wagner Q 02:14.0 25 25
N17/00018 Nicklaus Poodle, Miniature Sharon Stora NQ 0
N18/00036 Whisper Boston Terrier Laurie Cowhig NQ 0
N18/00131 Pixel Boston Terrier Laurie Cowhig NQ 0
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Event Results
NAS D Revolution Dog Sports

NORTH AMERICAN SPORT DOG Association Minden, NV
3/27/2021  20210327001-02

LI-I Lost Iitem Recovery | Judge: Penny Scott Fox
N20/00470 Sophie Doberman Pinscher kimberly lane Q 00:04.7 25 5 10 40
N19/00551 EllaB Dandie Dinmont Terrier Carol R Hamilton & Sandra W Stuart Q 00:13.8 25 5 30
N18/00155 Madi Miniature Schnauzer Barbie Misrasi Q 00:15.0 25 5 30
N18/00154 Mac Miniature Schnauzer Barbie Misrasi Q 01:53.6 25 25
N19/00001 Kacie Redbone Coonhound Taylor Santo NQ 0
LI-ll Lost Item Recovery I Judge: Penny Scott Fox
N20/00316 Zest Nova Scotia Duck Tolling R Penny Scott-Fox Q 00:12.0 25 5 10 40
N20/00444 Rawley Poodle, Standard James Radin Q 00:16.5 25 5 30
N18/00082 Jak Parson Russell Terrier Connie Presley Q 00:17.3 25 5 30
N18/00138 Mazie Airedale Terrier Angie Shear Q 00:38.2 25 5 30
N18/00044 Fergie Airedale Terrier Angie Shear Q 00:53.1 25 25
LI-N Lost Item Recovery lil Judge: Carol Hamilton
N18/00082 Jak Parson Russell Terrier Connie Presley Q 00:51.6 25 5 15 45
N17/00018 Nicklaus Poodle, Miniature Sharon Stora NQ 0
N18/00144 Lafayette Poodle, Standard Sharon Stora NQ 0
N20/00441 Blaze Nova Scotia Duck Tolling R Penelope Scott-Fox NQ 0
SD-I Shed Dog | Judge: Penny Scott Fox
N20/00423 Dutton Labrador Retriever Linda Coogan Q 00:53.2 25 5 10 40
N20/00471 Bandit Rat Terrier Patricia Brady-McKinney Q 01:00.3 25 5 30
N20/00444 Rawley Poodle, Standard James Radin Q 01:40.9 25 5 30
N18/00144 Lafayette Poodle, Standard Sharon Stora NQ 0
SD-lli Shed Dog lll Judge: Mathew Reed
N20/00441 Blaze Nova Scotia Duck Tolling R Penelope Scott-Fox Q 01:12.0 25 5 30
TB-II Trailing Brace Il Judge: Beth Ogasian
N20/00441 Blaze Nova Scotia Duck Tolling R Penelope Scott-Fox Q 00:10.5 25 5 30
N19/00533 Nero Brittany Matthew Reed Q 00:12.8 25 5 30
N18/00108 Wager Labrador Retriever Linda Coogan Q 00:59.2 25 5 30
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Event Results
Revolution Dog Sports

NORTH AMERICAN SPORT DOG Association Minden, NV

3/27/2021 20210327001-02

TB-II Trailing Brace Il Judge: Beth Ogasian
N20/00316 Zest Nova Scotia Duck Tolling R Penny Scott-Fox Q 00:21.9 25 25
N18/00138 Mazie Airedale Terrier Angie Shear Q 01:08.2 25 25
TB-IlI Trailing Brace lll Judge: Beth Ogasian
N18/00028 Clooney Labrador Retriever Linda Coogan Q 00:19.4 25 5 30
N19/00533 Nero Brittany Matthew Reed Q 00:35.7 25 25
TL-I Trailing & Locating | Judge: Beth Ogasian
N20/00470 Sophie Doberman Pinscher kimberly lane Q 00:02.9 25 5 10 40
N21/00116 RAN Austrilian Shepherd Debby Thompson Q 00:09.8 25 5 30
N20/00012 Paisley Parson Russell Terrier Jennifer Moxley Q 00:34.2 25 5 30
N20/00423 Dutton Labrador Retriever Linda Coogan Q 00:55.3 25 5 30
N20/00471 Bandit Rat Terrier Patricia Brady-McKinney Q 00:56.2 24 5 29
N20/00208 Deke Bearded Collie Mary Chadwick NQ 0
N21/00117 Vogue Boston Terrier Laurie Cowhig 0
TL-11 Trailing & Locating Il Judge: Beth Ogasian
N19/00312 Zin Standard Schnauzer Janis Vilas-Conway Q 00:12.1 25 5 10 40
N19/00552 Tigs Dandie Dinmont Terrier Carol R Hamilton & Sandra Stuart Q 00:40.6 25 5 30
N20/00444 Rawley Poodle, Standard James Radin Q 00:43.9 25 5 30
N18/00050 Mickey Border Collie Karla Gracia Q 00:48.1 25 5 30
N18/00028 Clooney Labrador Retriever Linda Coogan Q 00:49.3 25 5 30
N18/00048 Prima Belgian Malinois Lynn and Sean Mullen Q 00:59.1 25 5 30
N18/00044 Fergie Airedale Terrier Angie Shear Q 02:35.4 25 5 30
N18/00108 Wager Labrador Retriever Linda Coogan Q 01:26.9 25 25
N19/00223 Rain Belgian Malinois Carrie Stroble Q 02:36.5 25 25
N18/00144 Lafayette Poodle, Standard Sharon Stora Q 02:47.3 25 25
N20/00210 Blush German Pinscher Lynn Mullen Q 02:59.1 20 5 25
TL-11I Trailing & Locating Ill Judge: Mathew Reed
N17/00025 Mercy German Shepherd Dog Mary Chadwick Q 00:14.4 25 5 15 45
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Event Results
NAS D Revolution Dog Sports

NORTH AMERICAN SPORT DOG Association Minden, NV
3/27/2021  20210327001-02

TL-llI Trailing & Locating Ill Judge: Mathew Reed
N20/00316 Zest Nova Scotia Duck Tolling R Penny Scott-Fox Q 00:22.4 25 5 10 40
N18/00050 Mickey Border Collie Karla Gracia Q 00:26.8 25 5 35
N18/00002 Zoey Bernese Mountain Dog Linda Collmar Q 01:00.4 25 5 1 31
N18/00108 Wager Labrador Retriever Linda Coogan Q 01:04.3 25 5 30
N18/00049 Capone Miniature Pinscher Lynn and Sean Mullen Q 01:23.3 25 5 30
N19/00223 Rain Belgian Malinois Carrie Stroble Q 01:28.6 25 5 30
N18/00036 Whisper Boston Terrier Laurie Cowhig Q 02:21.6 25 5 30
N18/00044 Fergie Airedale Terrier Angie Shear Q 02:22.5 25 5 30
N20/00441 Blaze Nova Scotia Duck Tolling R Penelope Scott-Fox Q 01:17.7 25 25
N19/00129 Lena Bella Labrador Retriever Toni Wagner Q 01:21.8 25 25
N18/00028 Clooney Labrador Retriever Linda Coogan Q 01:52.1 25 25
N18/00138 Mazie Airedale Terrier Angie Shear NQ 0
UL-I Urban Locating | Judge: Carol Hamilton
N20/00208 Deke Bearded Collie Mary Chadwick Q 00:03.5 25 5 10 40
N21/00117 Vogue Boston Terrier Laurie Cowhig Q 00:12.5 25 5 30
N20/00155 Cache Louisiana Catahoula Leopa Danna Turner Q 00:19.4 25 5 30
N21/00116 RAN Austrilian Shepherd Debby Thompson Q 00:21.8 25 5 30
N21/00158 Gerle German Pinscher Jacquelyne Theisen Q 00:51.3 25 5 30
N20/00154 Euro Louisiana Catahoula Leopa Danna Turner Q 00:19.9 25 25
N21/00117 Vogue Boston Terrier Laurie Cowhig Q 01:04.9 25 25
N21/00159 Gretta German Pinscher Jacquelyne Theisen NQ 0
N19/00071 Jaxson Mixed Breed Taylor Santo ABS 0
UL-lI Urban Locating Il Judge: Carol Hamilton
N19/00533 Nero Brittany Matthew Reed Q 00:14.2 25 5 10 40
N18/00044 Fergie Airedale Terrier Angie Shear Q 00:24.9 25 5 30
N19/00592 Joey Parson Russell Terrier Connie Presley Q 00:30.0 25 5 30
N19/00223 Rain Belgian Malinois Carrie Stroble Q 00:40.2 25 5 30
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NORTH AMERICAN SPORT DOG Association Minden, NV

20210327001-02

German Shepherd Dog
Doberman Pinscher
Labrador Retriever

3/27/2021

UL-lI Urban Locating Il
N17/00025 Mercy
N20/00470 Sophie
N18/00108 Wager
N20/00444 Rawley

N20/00471 Bandit
N17/00027 Tess
N19/00312 Zin
N19/00001 Kacie
N19/00552 Tigs
N18/00138 Mazie
N18/00048 Prima
N20/00210 Blush
N19/00041 Quinn

Poodle, Standard

Rat Terrier

Bearded Collie
Standard Schnauzer
Redbone Coonhound
Dandie Dinmont Terrier
Airedale Terrier

Belgian Malinois
German Pinscher
English Shepherd

UL-11I Urban Locating lll

N18/00108 Wager
N18/00044 Fergie
N20/00316 Zest
N17/00026 Otter
N20/00441 Blaze
N18/00138 Mazie
N19/00129
N19/00223 Rain

N17/00018 Nicklaus
N19/00533 Nero
N18/00137 Trinket
N18/00131 Pixel
N18/00036 Whisper
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Labrador Retriever
Airedale Terrier

Nova Scotia Duck Tolling R

Mixed Breed

Nova Scotia Duck Tolling R

Airedale Terrier
Labrador Retriever
Belgian Malinois
Poodle, Miniature
Brittany

Boston Terrier
Boston Terrier
Boston Terrier

Mary Chadwick
kimberly lane

Linda Coogan

James Radin

Patricia Brady-McKinney
Mary Chadwick

Janis Vilas-Conway
Taylor Santo

Carol R Hamilton & Sandra Stuart
Angie Shear

Lynn and Sean Mullen
Lynn Mullen

Cherie Shorter

Linda Coogan
Angie Shear
Penny Scott-Fox
Mary Chadwick
Penelope Scott-Fox
Angie Shear
Toni Wagner
Carrie Stroble
Sharon Stora
Matthew Reed
Laurie Cowhig
Laurie Cowhig
Laurie Cowhig
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Event Results
NAS D Revolution Dog Sports

NORTH AMERICAN SPORT DOG Association Minden, NV
3/27/2021  20210327001-02

UL-llI Urban Locating lll
N18/00049 Capone Miniature Pinscher Lynn and Sean Mullen
N18/00144 Lafayette Poodle, Standard Sharon Stora
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Liz Carter
0
0
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Event Results
NAS D Revolution Dog Sports

NORTH AMERICAN SPORT DOG Association Minden, NV
3/28/2021  20210328001-01

LI-ll Lost Item Recovery I Judge: Penny Scott Fox
N20/00444 Rawley Poodle, Standard James Radin Q 00:12.8 25 5 10 40
N20/00316 Zest Nova Scotia Duck Tolling R Penny Scott-Fox Q 00:08.6 25 5 30
N19/00551 EllaB Dandie Dinmont Terrier Carol R Hamilton & Sandra W Stuart Q 00:49.2 25 5 30
N18/00082 Jak Parson Russell Terrier Connie Presley Q 01:10.3 25 5 30
N20/00470 Sophie Doberman Pinscher kimberly lane Q 00:48.1 24 5 29
N19/00041 Quinn English Shepherd Cherie Shorter Q 01:18.2 24 5 29
N19/00552 Tigs Dandie Dinmont Terrier Carol R Hamilton & Sandra Stuart NQ 0
N18/00044 Fergie Airedale Terrier Angie Shear NQ 0
LI Lost Item Recovery lil Judge: Carol Hamilton
N20/00441 Blaze Nova Scotia Duck Tolling R Penelope Scott-Fox Q 01:18.3 25 5 30
N18/00082 Jak Parson Russell Terrier Connie Presley NQ 0
SD-I Shed Dog | Judge: Penny Scott Fox
N20/00423 Dutton Labrador Retriever Linda Coogan Q 00:55.4 25 5 30
N20/00471 Bandit Rat Terrier Patricia Brady-McKinney NQ 0
SD-lll Shed Dog lll Judge: Mathew Reed
N20/00441 Blaze Nova Scotia Duck Tolling R Penelope Scott-Fox Q 01:42.8 25 5 30
TB-II Trailing Brace Il Judge: JIM SHEAR
N20/00316 Zest Nova Scotia Duck Tolling R Penny Scott-Fox Q 00:52.9 25 25
N20/00441 Blaze Nova Scotia Duck Tolling R Penelope Scott-Fox Q 01:05.9 25 25
N19/00533 Nero Brittany Matthew Reed Q 01:25.9 25 25
N18/00108 Wager Labrador Retriever Linda Coogan Q 01:31.3 23 23
TB-llI Trailing Brace lll Judge: JIM SHEAR
N18/00028 Clooney Labrador Retriever Linda Coogan Q 00:45.6 25 5 30
N19/00533 Nero Brittany Matthew Reed Q 01:10.2 25 5 30
TL-I Trailing & Locating | Judge: Beth Ogasian
N20/00012 Paisley Parson Russell Terrier Jennifer Moxley Q 00:10.0 25 5 10 40
N21/00117 Vogue Boston Terrier Laurie Cowhig Q 00:31.5 25 5 30
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Event Results
Revolution Dog Sports

NORTH AMERICAN SPORT DOG Association Minden, NV

3/28/2021 20210328001-01

TL-I Trailing & Locating | Judge: Beth Ogasian
N20/00423 Dutton Labrador Retriever Linda Coogan Q 00:50.6 25 5 30
N20/00012 Paisley Parson Russell Terrier Jennifer Moxley Q 00:11.7 25 25
TL-lI Trailing & Locating Il Judge: JIM SHEAR
N18/00050 Mickey Border Collie Karla Gracia Q 00:06.2 25 5 10 40
N18/00154 Mac Miniature Schnauzer Barbie Misrasi Q 00:11.1 25 5 30
N18/00044 Fergie Airedale Terrier Angie Shear Q 00:14.3 25 5 30
N20/00470 Sophie Doberman Pinscher kimberly lane Q 00:16.3 25 5 30
N19/00552 Tigs Dandie Dinmont Terrier Carol R Hamilton & Sandra Stuart Q 00:21.9 25 5 30
N19/00533 Nero Brittany Matthew Reed Q 00:22.8 25 5 30
N20/00444 Rawley Poodle, Standard James Radin Q 00:30.4 25 5 30
N19/00041 Quinn English Shepherd Cherie Shorter Q 00:32.2 25 5 30
N18/00028 Clooney Labrador Retriever Linda Coogan Q 00:32.5 25 5 30
N19/00312 Zin Standard Schnauzer Janis Vilas-Conway Q 01:03.5 25 5 30
N20/00210 Blush German Pinscher Lynn Mullen Q 01:08.8 25 5 30
N20/00471 Bandit Rat Terrier Patricia Brady-McKinney Q 01:05.7 22 5 27
N18/00108 Wager Labrador Retriever Linda Coogan Q 00:38.4 25 25
N19/00551 EllaB Dandie Dinmont Terrier Carol R Hamilton & Sandra W Stuart Q 00:56.6 25 25
N18/00155 Madi Miniature Schnauzer Barbie Misrasi Q 01:38.0 22 22
N19/00223 Rain Belgian Malinois Carrie Stroble NQ 0
TL-1lI Trailing & Locating Ill Judge: Beth Ogasian
N18/00028 Clooney Labrador Retriever Linda Coogan Q 00:14.6 25 5 15 45
N20/00441 Blaze Nova Scotia Duck Tolling R Penelope Scott-Fox Q 00:27.3 25 5 10 40
N18/00048 Prima Belgian Malinois Lynn and Sean Mullen Q 00:29.9 25 5 5 35
N18/00050 Mickey Border Collie Karla Gracia Q 00:45.1 25 5 30
N19/00533 Nero Brittany Matthew Reed Q 00:57.5 25 5 30
N18/00002 Zoey Bernese Mountain Dog Linda Collmar Q 01:02.0 25 5 30
N19/00020 Brandy Miniature American Sheph Terri dickerson Q 01:04.9 25 5 30
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NORTH AMERICAN SPORT DOG Association Minden, NV

3/28/2021 20210328001-01

TL-llI Trailing & Locating Ill Judge: Beth Ogasian
N17/00027 Tess Bearded Collie Mary Chadwick Q 01:14.0 25 5 30
N18/00044 Fergie Airedale Terrier Angie Shear Q 01:26.6 25 5 30
N17/00026 Otter Mixed Breed Mary Chadwick Q 02:44.8 25 5 30
N18/00049 Capone Miniature Pinscher Lynn and Sean Mullen Q 03:04.8 25 5 30
N18/00108 Wager Labrador Retriever Linda Coogan Q 00:42.2 25 1 26
N19/00223 Rain Belgian Malinois Carrie Stroble Q 01:53.9 25 25
N19/00129 Lena Bella Labrador Retriever Toni Wagner Q 01:56.3 25 25
N20/00316 Zest Nova Scotia Duck Tolling R Penny Scott-Fox Q 01:56.8 25 25
UL-I Urban Locating | Judge: Carol Hamilton
N20/00012 Paisley Parson Russell Terrier Jennifer Moxley Q 00:08.3 25 5 10 40
N20/00423 Dutton Labrador Retriever Linda Coogan Q 00:16.0 25 5 30
N20/00160 Siri Bearded Collie Pam Harris Q 00:17.4 25 5 30
N21/00117 Vogue Boston Terrier Laurie Cowhig Q 01:06.2 25 5 30
UL-11 Urban Locating Il Judge: Carol Hamilton
N20/00470 Sophie Doberman Pinscher kimberly lane Q 00:14.2 25 5 10 40
N18/00048 Prima Belgian Malinois Lynn and Sean Mullen Q 00:15.9 25 5 30
N18/00108 Wager Labrador Retriever Linda Coogan Q 00:20.7 25 5 30
N18/00044 Fergie Airedale Terrier Angie Shear Q 00:25.8 25 5 30
N18/00154 Mac Miniature Schnauzer Barbie Misrasi Q 00:27.4 25 5 30
N19/00312 Zin Standard Schnauzer Janis Vilas-Conway Q 00:33.0 25 5 30
N19/00552 Tigs Dandie Dinmont Terrier Carol R Hamilton & Sandra Stuart Q 00:50.1 25 5 30
N20/00471 Bandit Rat Terrier Patricia Brady-McKinney Q 01:04.7 25 5 30
N19/00041 Quinn English Shepherd Cherie Shorter Q 01:08.3 25 5 30
N19/00592 Joey Parson Russell Terrier Connie Presley Q 01:16.7 25 5 30
N18/00035 Nike Bearded Collie Pam Harris Q 01:52.3 25 5 30
N19/00551 EllaB Dandie Dinmont Terrier Carol R Hamilton & Sandra W Stuart Q 02:33.4 25 5 30
N19/00223 Rain Belgian Malinois Carrie Stroble Q 00:57.3 25 25
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Event Results
NAS D Revolution Dog Sports

NORTH AMERICAN SPORT DOG Association Minden, NV
3/28/2021  20210328001-01

UL-lI Urban Locating Il Judge: Carol Hamilton
N20/00210 Blush German Pinscher Lynn Mullen NQ 0
N18/00155 Madi Miniature Schnauzer Barbie Misrasi NQ 0
UL-llI Urban Locating lll Judge: Liz Carter
N20/00316 Zest Nova Scotia Duck Tolling R Penny Scott-Fox Q 00:13.3 25 5 15 45
N19/00129 Lena Bella Labrador Retriever Toni Wagner Q 00:15.3 25 5 10 40
N19/00592 Joey Parson Russell Terrier Connie Presley Q 00:23.1 25 5 1 31
N18/00108 Wager Labrador Retriever Linda Coogan Q 00:17.0 25 5 30
N19/00223 Rain Belgian Malinois Carrie Stroble Q 00:24.6 25 5 30
N18/00044 Fergie Airedale Terrier Angie Shear Q 00:35.7 25 5 30
N19/00020 Brandy Miniature American Sheph Terri dickerson Q 00:38.0 25 5 30
N20/00444 Rawley Poodle, Standard James Radin Q 00:44.0 25 5 30
N18/00036 Whisper Boston Terrier Laurie Cowhig Q 01:05.6 25 5 30
N19/00223 Rain Belgian Malinois Carrie Stroble Q 01:11.5 25 5 30
N18/00049 Capone Miniature Pinscher Lynn and Sean Mullen Q 02:11.7 25 5 30
N20/00441 Blaze Nova Scotia Duck Tolling R Penelope Scott-Fox Q 00:56.0 25 25
N18/00137 Trinket Boston Terrier Laurie Cowhig Q 01:38.4 25 25
N18/00131 Pixel Boston Terrier Laurie Cowhig NQ 0
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NORTH AMERICAN SPORT DOG Association Minden, NV
3/28/2021  20210328001-02

LI-I Lost Iitem Recovery | Judge: Penny Scott Fox
N18/00154 Mac Miniature Schnauzer Barbie Misrasi Q 00:15.2 25 5 30
N18/00155 Madi Miniature Schnauzer Barbie Misrasi Q 00:40.4 25 25
LI-ll Lost Item Recovery I Judge: Penny Scott Fox
N20/00444 Rawley Poodle, Standard James Radin Q 00:16.1 25 5 10 40
N20/00316 Zest Nova Scotia Duck Tolling R Penny Scott-Fox Q 00:21.4 25 5 30
N18/00082 Jak Parson Russell Terrier Connie Presley Q 00:22.5 25 5 30
N18/00044 Fergie Airedale Terrier Angie Shear Q 00:28.1 25 5 30
N19/00551 EllaB Dandie Dinmont Terrier Carol R Hamilton & Sandra W Stuart Q 00:32.1 25 5 30
N20/00470 Sophie Doberman Pinscher kimberly lane Q 00:46.9 24 5 29
N19/00041 Quinn English Shepherd Cherie Shorter NQ 0
N19/00552 Tigs Dandie Dinmont Terrier Carol R Hamilton & Sandra Stuart NQ 0
LI-N Lost Item Recovery lil Judge: Carol Hamilton
N20/00441 Blaze Nova Scotia Duck Tolling R Penelope Scott-Fox Q 02:30.0 25 5 30
N18/00082 Jak Parson Russell Terrier Connie Presley NQ 0
SD-I Shed Dog | Judge: Penny Scott Fox
N20/00423 Dutton Labrador Retriever Linda Coogan Q 01:05.0 25 5 30
N20/00471 Bandit Rat Terrier Patricia Brady-McKinney Q 00:38.2 5 5
SD-lli Shed Dog Il Judge: Mathew Reed
N20/00441 Blaze Nova Scotia Duck Tolling R Penelope Scott-Fox Q 00:46.3 25 5 30
TB-II Trailing Brace Il Judge: JIM SHEAR
N19/00533 Nero Brittany Matthew Reed Q 00:09.0 25 25
N20/00316 Zest Nova Scotia Duck Tolling R Penny Scott-Fox Q 00:23.6 25 25
N20/00441 Blaze Nova Scotia Duck Tolling R Penelope Scott-Fox Q 00:25.1 25 25
TB-llI Trailing Brace Il Judge: JIM SHEAR
N19/00533 Nero Brittany Matthew Reed Q 00:55.8 25 5 30
TL-I Trailing & Locating | Judge: JIM SHEAR
N20/00423 Dutton Labrador Retriever Linda Coogan Q 00:37.1 25 5 10 40
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NORTH AMERICAN SPORT DOG Association Minden, NV
3/28/2021  20210328001-02

TL-I Trailing & Locating | Judge: JIM SHEAR
N21/00117 Vogue Boston Terrier Laurie Cowhig Q 00:38.8 25 5 30
N20/00208 Deke Bearded Collie Mary Chadwick Q 01:26.3 25 5 30
N20/00012 Paisley Parson Russell Terrier Jennifer Moxley Q 01:06.8 24 5 29
TL-11 Trailing & Locating Il Judge: JIM SHEAR
N20/00470 Sophie Doberman Pinscher kimberly lane Q 00:10.3 25 5 10 40
N18/00028 Clooney Labrador Retriever Linda Coogan Q 00:24.5 25 5 30
N18/00050 Mickey Border Collie Karla Gracia Q 00:25.1 25 5 30
N20/00471 Bandit Rat Terrier Patricia Brady-McKinney Q 00:25.6 25 5 30
N20/00444 Rawley Poodle, Standard James Radin Q 00:40.1 25 5 30
N19/00551 EllaB Dandie Dinmont Terrier Carol R Hamilton & Sandra W Stuart Q 00:42.5 25 5 30
N20/00210 Blush German Pinscher Lynn Mullen Q 00:47.9 25 5 30
N19/00223 Rain Belgian Malinois Carrie Stroble Q 00:50.9 25 5 30
N18/00044 Fergie Airedale Terrier Angie Shear Q 00:55.5 25 5 30
N19/00312 Zin Standard Schnauzer Janis Vilas-Conway Q 00:55.8 25 5 30
N19/00041 Quinn English Shepherd Cherie Shorter Q 01:08.6 25 5 30
N18/00108 Wager Labrador Retriever Linda Coogan Q 00:35.7 25 25
N19/00552 Tigs Dandie Dinmont Terrier Carol R Hamilton & Sandra Stuart Q 00:38.5 22 22
TL-llI Trailing & Locating Ill Judge: JIM SHEAR
N20/00316 Zest Nova Scotia Duck Tolling R Penny Scott-Fox Q 00:12.4 25 5 15 45
N18/00028 Clooney Labrador Retriever Linda Coogan Q 00:19.6 25 5 10 40
N18/00050 Mickey Border Collie Karla Gracia Q 00:26.2 25 5 35
N19/00020 Brandy Miniature American Sheph Terri dickerson Q 00:30.6 25 5 31
N18/00049 Capone Miniature Pinscher Lynn and Sean Mullen Q 03:11.0 25 5 30
N18/00002 Zoey Bernese Mountain Dog Linda Collmar Q 03:43.6 25 5 30
N19/00129 Lena Bella Labrador Retriever Toni Wagner Q 00:33.8 24 24
N18/00108 Wager Labrador Retriever Linda Coogan Q 04:00.0 24 24
N18/00044 Fergie Airedale Terrier Angie Shear NQ 0
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NORTH AMERICAN SPORT DOG Association Minden, NV

3/28/2021 20210328001-02

TL-llI Trailing & Locating Ill Judge: JIM SHEAR
N18/00036 Whisper Boston Terrier Laurie Cowhig NQ 0
N18/00048 Prima Belgian Malinois Lynn and Sean Mullen NQ 0
N20/00441 Blaze Nova Scotia Duck Tolling R Penelope Scott-Fox NQ 0
UL-I Urban Locating | Judge: Carol Hamilton
N20/00012 Paisley Parson Russell Terrier Jennifer Moxley Q 00:11.5 25 5 10 40
N20/00423 Dutton Labrador Retriever Linda Coogan Q 00:15.6 25 5 30
N21/00117 Vogue Boston Terrier Laurie Cowhig Q 00:20.6 25 5 30
N20/00208 Deke Bearded Collie Mary Chadwick Q 00:42.9 25 5 30
N20/00160 Siri Bearded Collie Pam Harris Q 00:43.0 25 25
UL-lI Urban Locating Il Judge: Carol Hamilton
N19/00223 Rain Belgian Malinois Carrie Stroble Q 00:04.3 25 5 10 40
N20/00470 Sophie Doberman Pinscher kimberly lane Q 00:12.7 25 5 30
N18/00044 Fergie Airedale Terrier Angie Shear Q 00:13.4 25 5 30
N19/00533 Nero Brittany Matthew Reed Q 00:25.9 25 5 30
N18/00108 Wager Labrador Retriever Linda Coogan Q 00:37.1 25 5 30
N17/00027 Tess Bearded Collie Mary Chadwick Q 00:37.3 25 5 30
N19/00312 Zin Standard Schnauzer Janis Vilas-Conway Q 00:38.1 25 5 30
N20/00210 Blush German Pinscher Lynn Mullen Q 00:38.2 25 5 30
N19/00551 EllaB Dandie Dinmont Terrier Carol R Hamilton & Sandra W Stuart Q 00:53.0 25 5 30
N20/00471 Bandit Rat Terrier Patricia Brady-McKinney Q 01:19.8 25 5 30
N17/00025 Mercy German Shepherd Dog Mary Chadwick Q 01:57.2 25 5 30
N19/00041 Quinn English Shepherd Cherie Shorter Q 02:34.7 25 5 30
N18/00048 Prima Belgian Malinois Lynn and Sean Mullen Q 00:28.9 25 25
N18/00035 Nike Bearded Collie Pam Harris Q 01:21.2 25 25
UL-llI Urban Locating lll Judge: Carol Hamilton
N19/00592 Joey Parson Russell Terrier Connie Presley Q 00:01.5 25 5 15 45
N18/00137 Trinket Boston Terrier Laurie Cowhig Q 00:01.7 25 5 10 40
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Event Results
NAS D Revolution Dog Sports

NORTH AMERICAN SPORT DOG Association Minden, NV

3/28/2021 20210328001-02

UL-llI Urban Locating lll Judge: Carol Hamilton
N18/00049 Capone Miniature Pinscher Lynn and Sean Mullen Q 00:05.3 25 5 5 35
N19/00533 Nero Brittany Matthew Reed Q 00:14.2 25 5 1 31
N18/00044 Fergie Airedale Terrier Angie Shear Q 00:16.6 25 5 30
N19/00020 Brandy Miniature American Sheph Terri dickerson Q 00:19.6 25 5 30
N20/00441 Blaze Nova Scotia Duck Tolling R Penelope Scott-Fox Q 00:24.8 25 5 30
N17/00026 Otter Mixed Breed Mary Chadwick Q 01:07.0 25 5 30
N19/00223 Rain Belgian Malinois Carrie Stroble Q 01:24.3 25 5 30
N18/00108 Wager Labrador Retriever Linda Coogan Q 01:58.1 25 5 30
N18/00131 Pixel Boston Terrier Laurie Cowhig Q 00:47.1 25 25
N18/00036 Whisper Boston Terrier Laurie Cowhig Q 00:52.3 25 25
N20/00316 Zest Nova Scotia Duck Tolling R Penny Scott-Fox Q 01:15.4 25 25
N19/00129 Lena Bella Labrador Retriever Toni Wagner Q 02:00.0 25 25
N20/00444 Rawley Poodle, Standard James Radin NQ 0
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